ence of every teacher in the state of Pennsylvania for 

the 1967-68 school year.

Defining District Classes in Pennsylvania

Section 202 of the School Laws of Pennsylvania dic­

tate the various sizes of school districts.
Each district having a population of one 
million five hundred thousand (1,500,000) 
or more, shall be a school district of the 
first class. Each district having a popu­
lation of five hundred thousand (500,000), 
or more, but of less than one million five 
hundred thousand (1,500,000), shall be a 
school district of the first class A.

-53-

Each school district having a population of 
thirty thousand (30,000), or more, but of 
less than five hundred thousand (500,000), 
shall be a school district of the second 
class.
Each school district having a population of